
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/08/2020 135,732 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 316 0.0000

02/08/2020 135,520 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 212 0.0000

03/08/2020 135,060 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 460 0.0000

04/08/2020 134,942 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 117 0.0000

05/08/2020 134,555 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 387 0.0000

06/08/2020 134,133 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 422 0.0000

07/08/2020 133,713 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 421 0.0000

08/08/2020 133,596 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 117 0.0000

09/08/2020 133,158 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 438 0.0000

10/08/2020 132,774 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 384 0.0000

11/08/2020 132,693 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 81 0.0000

12/08/2020 132,293 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 400 0.0000

13/08/2020 131,894 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 399 0.0000

14/08/2020 131,421 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 473 0.0000

15/08/2020 131,069 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 352 0.0000

16/08/2020 130,942 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 128 0.0000

17/08/2020 130,553 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 389 0.0000

18/08/2020 130,141 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 412 0.0000

19/08/2020 129,748 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 393 0.0000

20/08/2020 129,366 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 382 0.0000

21/08/2020 129,645 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.0000

22/08/2020 129,494 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 151 0.0000

23/08/2020 128,777 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 717 0.0000

24/08/2020 128,567 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 210 0.0000

25/08/2020 128,337 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 231 0.0000

26/08/2020 127,856 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 480 0.0000

27/08/2020 127,649 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 207 0.0000

28/08/2020 127,209 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 440 0.0000

29/08/2020 126,786 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 423 0.0000

30/08/2020 126,353 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 433 0.0000

31/08/2020 126,182 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 171 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


